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LLONG AND THE SHORT OF IT

THERMO-NUCLEAR DAIQUIRI
Overproof rum blend, spiced pineapple
falernum, absinthe, lime juice, glowing
radiation, danger

WE SPEAK NO AMERICANO
Ketel One citroen, Lillet blanc, grapefruit
bitters — carbonated & bottled.

CEREAL KILLER

Diplomatico Anejo rum, white chocolate,
Galliano ristretto, coco pops milk, Xocolat
bitters, candy stripe straw

W1’ Jam IN

Appleton v/X rum, apricot jam, smacked
mint, St Elizebeth allspice dram, fresh
lemon juice, crushed ice

KINDERGARTEN CUP

Skittles washed Ketel One, Aperol, lemon,
egg white, “‘Wham Bar’ syrup, vanilla bitters
logo

RoBIN HOoOD, QUINCE OF THIEVES
Somerset byr apple brandy, quince liqueur,
honey mead, lemon, mini apple bullseye

P1SCOTHEQUE!

ABA Pisco, blue curacao, sage syrup, lime
juice, egg white, Amargo Chuncho bitters,
disco inferno

Buck Stops HERE

Pikesville rye, Fernet Branca, lemon, maple
ale reduction, ginger ale charge, Benjamin
Franklin

MOCHACHOCAFLIPACCINO
Diplomatico Anejo rum, Port, espresso syrup,
egg, Angostura bitters, chocolate dust

SLAP ‘N PICKLE

Tanqueray gin, apricot brandy, kummel,
lemon juice, sweet pickle brine, juniper
pickle shortstack

AGAVE

Hacienda de Chiahuahua Sotol Plata
Illegal Joven

Olmeca Altos Blanco

Patron Café xo

Sieta Leguas Anejo

Tapatio Blanco

Tapatio excellencia

HerBAL NOTES
Antica Formula
Aperol

Bryyh

Campari

Cocchi Americano
Cynar

Dubonnet Rouge
Fernet Branca
Gancia Bianco
Gancia Rosso
Lillet Blanc
Kamm & Sons
Noilly Prat

Punt e Mes

SWEET STUFF

Bailey's

Benedictine
Berentzen Apfelkorn
Cointreau

Disaronno

Drambuie

Midori

Frangelico

Galliano ristretto
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
Green chartreuse
Yellow chartreuse
Jagermeister

Kahlua

Krupnik

Limoncello Camel
Luxardo Maraschino
Peter Heering liqueur
Pierre Ferrand Curacao
Pimms No 1 Gin Cup
Butterfly absinthe
Pernod absinthe

AFTER DINNER

Martell vs

Frapin vip X0

Frapin vsop

Camut 6YR

Chateau du Brieul Fine
Lemorton 25

Darroze grands Assemblages 8YR
ABA Pisco

Batavia Arrack

Miclo Poire Williams
Somerset Cider Brandy 5YR
Somerset Cider Brandy 10YR
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SPARKLING

Cava, Franck Massard,
Spain, NV 6.—
Prosecco Argeo, Rugeri,
Italy, Nv 7.—
Lamandier-Bernier, Blanc de
Blancs,Brut, Champagne, NV |12.5

WHITE

Sauvignon Mauzac, Cotes
du Tarn, South France, 2011 [4.—
Pollen Street Social Selection,
Clos de 1'Elu, Anjou, Loire
Valley, 2011 6.5
Chardonnay Toques et
Clochers, Limoux, South
France, 2009 7.—

Roske
Rosé d’Une Nuit,
Cht La Coste, Provence, 2011 (6.5

RED

Albizu Tempranillo,
Nothern Spain, 2011 3.5
Pollen Street Social Selection,
Clos de 1'Elu, Anjou, Loire
Valley, 2011 6.5
Spatburgunder, Reichsrat
von Buhl, Pfalz, Germany 8.5

SHERRY & FORTIFIED

la Ina Fino, Jerez, Nv 2011

Dry Amontillado, Royal Esmeralda,
Sandeman, 20Y0

Pedro Ximenez, E1 Candado,
Valdespino, Nv

5 Years Old Madeira, Broadbent
Selection

Sandeman Vau Vintage Port, 2000
Quinta de La Rosa Tonel 10
Tawny Port

BEER & CIDER

Meantime Lager, London
Brooklyn Lager, NYC

Anchor Steam Beer, San Francisco
Goose Island Honkers, Chicago
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Wyld Wood Organic Cider, Hereford
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Vobpka

Cariel Vanilla
Chase

Chase Marmalade
Chase Smoked
Grey Goose

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Konick's Tail
Potocki

Snow Queen
Stolichnaya Gold
Zubrowka

BoraNIiCALS
Beefeater 24
Bombay Sapphire
Broker’s

Death’s Door
Hayman’s Old Tom
Hendricks
Portobello Road gin
Death’s Door

Old Raj 55

Martin Millers
Plymouth

Plymouth Navy
Plymouth Sloe
Sipsmith
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Williams Chase GB gin

Rum

Bacardi White

Green Island

Havana Club Anejo Blanco
] Bally Blanc

Koko Kanu

Sunset Very Strong
Tanduay White

Trois Rivieres Blanc

Wray & Nephew

Appleton v/x

Diplomatico Anejo
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Diplomatico Ambassador
Eldorado 15YR

English Harbour
Foursquare Spiced
Gosling's Black Seal
Havana Club 7vr

Old Monk 7Yr
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Pyrat xo

Skipper

Smith & Cross

Trois Rivieres 1998 single cask
Zacapa 23

ScorcH & IrisH

Compass Box Great King St
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold 18vo
Ardbeg Uigeadail
Auchentochen g wood
Belvenie 17 sherry Cask
Belvenie Doublewood
Bowmore Tempest 10 batch g
Dalmore 15

Dalwhinnie 15

Glen Grant 1992 Cellar Reserve
Glenfiddich 12vr
Glenkinchie Distiller's Edition
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or
Highland Park 12

Lagavulin 16

Lagavulin distiller's edition
Laphroaig Quarter cask

Oban 14

Old Pulteney 21

Port Ellen 1983

Rosebank 1g9go

Royal Lochnegar Distiller's Edition
Longrow cv

Talisker 10

Green Spot

Jameson

AMERICAN & CANADIAN
Baker's 7

Balcones Baby Blue

Buffalo Trace

Canadian Club

Four Roses Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's No.7

George Dickel NO.12
Maker's Mark

Old rip van winkle 10 107 proof
Pikesville

Rittenhouse 100 single cask
Rowan's Creek

Sazerac Rye

Thomas H Handy 2010

WL Weller

Woodford Reserve

WORLD WHISKEY

Nikka From the Barrel, Japan

Suntory Hakushu Heavily peated, Japan
Yamazaki 12, Japan

Amrut fusion, India

Chapter 6, England

Kavalan Concertmaster Port Cask, Taiwan
Mehkong, Thailand

Paul John Single Cask #P1-161, India
Penderyn Sherrywood, Wales

10.5
8.—
8.—
22.—
14.—

9.—

9.—

16.—
15—
11.—
29.—
95

11.—
12.5
9.—

15—
11.—
19.—
14.—
11.—
14.—
21.—
11.—
11.—
20.—
40.—
45—
19.—
10.—
9.—

10.—

7

12.—
14.—

10.-

10.—
8.—
17.—
7
9~
10.5
10.—
30.—
11.—

8.—

8.—
17.—
11.5
11.5
10.—
19.—
7
9-—

10.—

JAPANESE SLIPPER #2

Tapatio blanco tequila, Midori melon
liqueur, fresh lime juice, egg white,
grapefruit bitters

ViTaAMIN C VESPER

Ketel One Citron vodka, Tanqueray Rangpur

Gin, Cocchi Americano, lemon zest

SILVER SCREEN
Popcorn infused Buffalo Trace bourbon,
cherry bespoke-a-cola, 3D bitters, snacks

ARE YOU A MEXICAN OR A MEXICAN’T?
Olmeca Altos blanco tequila, Aperol,
grapefruit, lime juice, elderflower,
Tabasco

DirL Or No DiLL

Tanqueray gin, smashed cucumber,
elderflower syrup, lemon juice, fresh dill,
smoked salt

“PROFESSOR” CHERRY THOMAS
Jagermeister, house grenadine, fresh
passionfruit, Jerry Thomas decanter
bitters, lime juice, cherry

58 POLAND

Zubrowka bison grass vodka, lime juice,
cardomon bitters, carbonated apple &
ginger soda

THE ROSEFIELD
Chase Marmalade vodka, Punt e Mes,
Apricot brandy, Fernet Branca

DESIGNATED DRIVERS

ProsioriIC

Smashed pineapple, lemon juice,
pomegranate grenadine, yoghurt powder,
ginger beer

PINK LEMONADE
Pink grapefruit juice, lemon, elderflower
Syrup, soda charge
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BITES

Salt and Szechuan pepper Cornish
whitebait, lime

Spice pork belly slider, brioche,
apple, onion

Duck fat chips, garlic aioli

English baby peppers, Cornish sea salt
Nocellara de Sicilia olives

JARS

Smoked Mackerel pate, horseradish cream

Confit pork rillet, grain mustard, apple,
cider vinegar

Salt Cod brandad, potato chips,
celery salt and vinegar, parsley oil

Spiced Aubergine, tomato, parsley




